······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	00000	
	NNNNNNNNNN	nn
		— — —

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W240000924/8 7/17/24

.

900431134729

06/06/24--01029--002 **70.00



Y)()

Office Use Only



CODY TRUONG 3530 27TH AVENUE N SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33713 US

SUBJECT: INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC Ref. Number: W24000092569

We have received your document for INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, INC and check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

The complete document was not received.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Monique K Anderson Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 924A00013277

٢.

...

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallabasson Florida 32314

E Certificate of Conversion	
"Other Business Entity"	
otnl	
Florida Profit Corporation Non Profit	
710111710	
This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.	
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:	
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC	
Enter Name of Other Business Entity	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company	
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership,	
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
First exercised formed or incomparited under the laws of Florida	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>Florida</u> (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
on 07/19/2023	
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:	
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL AT ; INC	
Enter Name of Florida Profit-Corporation	
· · · · · ·	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida	
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	

LLC Into

non profit

... ت

م کې د کې يکې د و د د کې د کې يکې

..

17

Page 1 of 2

 $\sqrt{2}$

	•. ·	
Signed this 18th day of May	. 20_24	
Amfinit Required Signature for Florida Prefit Corporation	<u>1:</u>	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Off	icer, or, if Directors or Officers have not been selec	ted, an
Incorporator: Printed Name: Cody Truong Title:	Manger Director	
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business		
Printed Name: Cody Truong	Title:Manager	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	•
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:		
Signature:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	/ Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	Limited Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.		1646
<u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees: Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional)	w

.

·

٠. . .,

•

•

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

• .

In compliance with Chapter 617. F.S., (Not for Profit)

4 <i>RTICLE I</i> The name of t	he corporation shall be: INTERFRATERNIT	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal street address:	Mailing address, if different is:
4	100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816	-
	I PURPOSE	
	for which the corporation is organized is:	
INTERFRAT		, INC will serve to further assist the Greek
Fratemity ch	hapters at the University of Central Florida.	This can include organizing fundraisers, non-profit events, or providin
Current	directors and officers must agree to elect an	r in which the directors are elected and appointed:
Current ARTICLE V	directors and officers must agree to elect an INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	nd appoint new members through a majority vote.
ARTICLE IV Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address	directors and officers must agree to elect an INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	nd appoint new members through a majority vote. ORS Name and Title: Kevin Genthert, Director
Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti	directors and officers must agree to elect an INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: Cody Truong, Director	nd appoint new members through a majority vote. ORS Name and Title: Kevin Genthert, Director
Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address	directors and officers must agree to elect an <i>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</i> tle: Cody Truong, Director 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816	nd appoint new members through a majority vote. ORS Name and Title: Kevin Genthert, Director Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr. Orlando, FL 32816
Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	directors and officers must agree to elect an INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Cody Truong, Director 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816 tlc: Matthew Eaur, Director	Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr. Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Brendan Fiaschetti, Director
Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	directors and officers must agree to elect an <i>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</i> tle: Cody Truong, Director 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816	Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr. Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Brendan Fiaschetti, Director
Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	directors and officers must agree to elect an INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Cody Truong, Director 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816 tlc: Matthew Eaur, Director	orgenerative ORS ORS Name and Title: Kevin Genthert, Director Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr. Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Brendan Fiaschetti, Director Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816
Current ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	directors and officers must agree to elect an INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO tle: Cody Truong, Director 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816 tle: Matthew Faur, Director 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816	Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr. Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Brendan Fiaschetti, Director Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr. Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Brendan Fiaschetti, Director Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Address: 4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816 Name and Title: Aidan Brown - Winters, Director

lame and Title	Thomas Bogoto, Director	Name and Title:	
ddress	4100 Greek Park Dr, Orlando, FL 32816	Address:	_
ame and Title	:	Name and Title:	_
ddress		Address:	_
			_
			-
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept		-
he <u>name and l</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept		-
he <u>name and l</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:	-
he <u>name and l</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Cody Truong	able) of the registered agent is:	1
he <u>name and l</u> Name: Address: <i>RTICLE VII</i>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Cody Truong 3530 27th Ave N, Saint Petersburg, Fl	table) of the registered agent is:	YCat
he <u>name and 1</u> Name: Address: <u>RTICLE VII</u> he <u>name and a</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Cody Truong 3530 27th Ave N, Saint Petersburg, Fl	able) of the registered agent is:	K G d C
he <u>name and l</u> Name: Address: RTICLE VII	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Cody Truong 3530 27th Ave N, Saint Petersburg, Fl INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:	table) of the registered agent is: 	- Kult
Name: Address: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and a</u> Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept Cody Truong 3530 27th Ave N, Saint Petersburg, Fl INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: Cody Truong	table) of the registered agent is: 	1 X CUC

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

05/18/2024 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

05/18/2024